
42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon

Sunday 11 September 2022

First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Men Women

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35) M35-49 W35-49 M50+ W50+ Age City / Town

Jonah Smith 211 2:42:01 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 1 1 1 27 Henley

Tom Galloway 6 2:42:56 New Brighton Olympic 2 2 2 29 Christchurch

Matthew Moloney 75 2:47:26 Athletics Nelson 3 3 3 26 Nelson

Alistair Richardson 131 2:53:41 Wellington Scottish Athletics Club 4 4 4 29 Wellington

Nic Bathgate 204 2:53:51 5 5 1 36 Dunedin

Haoting Ma 200 2:54:10 Takapuna Athletics and Harrier Club 6 6 5 23 Auckland

James McDonald 196 2:55:58 7 7 6 28 Wanaka

Nathan Shanks 165 2:56:01 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 8 8 7 33 Dunedin

Margie Campbell 120 2:56:08 Hill City-University Athletic Club 9 1 1 37 Dunedin

James Faulkner 156 2:56:15 10 9 8 26 Twizel

Jonathan Ryan 49 2:58:19 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 11 10 2 43 Dunedin

Lars Winther 112 3:00:01 12 11 9 32 Dunedin

Daniel Bruce 56 3:00:25 13 12 10 33 Dunedin

Hayden Warren 168 3:03:44 14 13 11 25 Queenstown

Matthew Cosgrove 59 3:04:30 15 14 3 49 Dunedin

Lisa Brignull 187 3:07:47 Don Greig Racing Stables 16 2 2 48 Christchurch

Samuel Baker 34 3:08:40 17 15 4 41 Pukekohe

Reuben Jones 179 3:08:44 18 16 12 21 Ashburton

Matthew McNeill 194 3:08:47 19 17 5 37 Clyde

Kristy Eyles 115 3:10:50 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 20 3 3 39 Dunedin

Ryutaro Matsuyama 199 3:11:19 21 18 13 22 Yokohama

Jack Tisch 197 3:13:47 22 19 14 27 Dunedin

Geoff Gilfedder 33 3:14:35 23 20 1 51 Selwyn

Tom McFetridge 39 3:16:06 24 21 15 18 Dunedin

Geoff Ferry 1 3:16:23 Wellington Scottish Athletics Club 25 22 6 39 Korokoro

Phil Petersen 195 3:16:48 26 23 7 41 Dunedin

lee Cartmell 212 3:17:22 27 24 8 45 Dunedin

Mark Schomaker 102 3:18:10 28 25 16 33 Wellington

Catherine Calverley 70 3:20:52 29 4 4 36 Christchurch

Gallien Chanalet-Quercy 201 3:22:03 30 26 9 43 Dunedin

Amanda Bethell 152 3:22:21 31 5 5 48 Auckland

Jamie Gardner 121 3:22:25 32 27 17 29

Oli Fahey 55 3:25:41 33 28 18 22 Dunedin

Agnetha Korevaar 209 3:26:06 34 6 1 34 Mosgiel

Lydia Pattillo 123 3:27:26 Leith Harrier and Athletic Club 35 7 2 34 Dunedin

Kate Thomas 155 3:27:37 36 8 6 37 Dunedin

Marc Bishara 80 3:27:43 37 29 2 52 Dunedin

Craig Lay 193 3:27:51 38 30 10 41 Twizel
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon

Sunday 11 September 2022

First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Men Women

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35) M35-49 W35-49 M50+ W50+ Age City / Town

Liam Perry 113 3:28:07 39 31 19 30 Christchurch

Matt Jackson 142 3:29:02 40 32 11 43 Invercargill

Lucia Vincent 66 3:30:17 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 41 9 7 39 Dunedin

Aengus Griffin 45 3:33:34 42 33 20 24 Dunedin

Richard Gray 173 3:33:38 43 34 12 38 Dunedin

Keeleigh Jones 14 3:34:23 44 10 3 21 Dunedin

Thomas Usher 44 3:34:39 45 35 21 29 Auckland

Daniel McClymont 78 3:35:20 46 36 22 22 Dunedin

Hugh Blake-Manson 93 3:37:48 47 37 3 51 Christchurch

sam Lee 185 3:37:48 48 38 23 34 Gore

Ella Ritchie 74 3:38:48 49 11 8 36 Dunedin

Ryan Dippie 27 3:39:03 50 39 24 29 Palmerston

Timothy Graham 178 3:39:24 51 40 25 28 Auckland

Ketina Chivasa 40 3:39:37 52 12 9 40 Auckland

Jack Kininmonth 129 3:40:08 53 41 26 19 Dunedin

Jamie Whitburn 65 3:40:50 54 42 13 40 Dunedin

Michael Moncur 48 3:41:11 55 43 27 22 Queenstown

Tony Fallon 128 3:42:52 56 44 28 34 Rolleston

Andy Leonard 32 3:42:55 57 45 4 54 Nelson

Charlotte Porter 20 3:43:07 58 13 1 51 Rotorua

Kate Downie-Melrose 54 3:43:09 59 14 4 29 dunedin

Brent Fletcher 130 3:43:34 60 46 14 41 Waikouaiti

Sean Crawford 7 3:43:35 61 47 5 56 Christchurch

Isaac Graham 101 3:44:11 62 48 29 26 Dunedin

Alex Levens 159 3:46:17 63 49 30 25 Dunedin

Toby Coupar 139 3:46:21 64 50 31 21 Queenstown

Nick Wooliscroft 17 3:46:37 65 51 6 52 Dunedin

Mel Warhurst 141 3:46:42 66 15 5 27 Dunedin

Tom Fraser 15 3:46:56 67 52 32 21 dunedin

George Parker 23 3:47:28 68 53 33 22 Dunedin

Paul Maxwell 116 3:48:51 69 54 15 37 Dunedin

Narayan Shastri 189 3:48:59 70 55 34 19 Dunedin

Roald Badenhorst 77 3:50:38 71 56 35 31 Auckland

Suzanne Mackie 133 3:50:43 DGRS 72 16 2 57 Christchurch

Ina Chalmers 47 3:51:54 73 17 10 40 Queenstown

Sarina Anderson 92 3:52:18 74 18 11 35 Dunedin

Ben Smythe 172 3:52:27 75 57 36 20 Dunedin

Grant Dick 35 3:53:00 76 58 16 43 Dunedin
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon
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First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Men Women

Senior 
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Senior 
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(U35) M35-49 W35-49 M50+ W50+ Age City / Town

Annabel Jones 68 3:53:39 77 19 6 21 Christchurch

Kim Turrell 19 3:53:51 78 20 7 30 Wellington

Scott McRodden 106 3:54:11 79 59 17 41 Dunedin

Tim Goettler 171 3:54:49 80 60 37 32 Wellington

Zeke Smith 132 3:56:08 81 61 38 21 Dunedin

Dave McLean 134 5:14:24 82 62 7 68 Dunedin

Pete Robinson 205 3:56:40 83 63 8 53 Dunedin

Jason Botting 76 3:57:08 84 64 18 47 Christchurch

Sophia Reid 53 3:57:19 85 21 8 23 Dunedin

Brendon Scott 11 3:58:33 86 65 19 40 Dunedin

Kerry Rowley 58 3:59:02 87 22 12 46 Dunedin

Robert Morgan 162 3:59:08 88 66 39 19 Dunedin

Duncan Campbell 9 3:59:14 89 67 40 22 Dunedin

Craig Dickinson 46 3:59:47 90 68 9 50 Rangiora

Jordan Sheed 190 3:59:54 91 69 20 39 Dunedin

Sebastian Potgieter 215 4:02:35 92 70 41 30 Dunedin

Abishek Muralidhar 79 4:02:35 93 71 21 35 Dunedin

Antonia Wood 71 4:05:16 94 23 13 49 Dunedin

Jamie Joblin 114 4:05:30 95 72 42 18 Dunedin

Connor Dann 52 4:07:00 96 73 43 21 Dunedin

Ratahi Topia 207 4:07:16 97 74 44 30 Mosgiel

Tina Gill 5 4:07:24 98 24 14 43 Methven

Andy Todd 3 4:08:55 99 75 10 52 Timaru

Tim Caldwell 160 4:09:31 100 76 45 21 Dunedin

Valerie Muskett 87 4:12:28 101 25 3 68 Hampden

Grant Edmondson 216 4:12:57 RUN Timaru 102 77 11 50 Fairlie

Vaughan Swale 26 4:13:52 103 78 12 64 Hamilton

Anthony Eyles 126 4:13:59 104 79 22 41 Dunedin

Nicholas Johnson 22 4:14:01 105 80 13 54 Rolleston

Andrew Thomas-Dick 12 4:14:54 106 81 14 53 Auckland

Becks Thomas 8 4:14:54 107 26 4 52 Auckland

Liam Taylor 174 4:16:52 108 82 46 27 Christchurch

Wiremu Bretton 217 4:17:49 109 83 23 45 Dunedin

Brayden Foote 104 4:18:44 110 84 47 18 Dunedin

Sam Lynskey 82 4:18:47 111 85 48 20 Dunedin

Kate Johnston 85 4:19:23 112 27 9 22 Dunedin

Darren Douglass 111 4:19:24 113 86 15 54 Wellington

Joshua Leigh 183 4:20:01 114 87 49 31 Dunedin
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
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First Name Last Name Number Time Club
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(U35)
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Women 

(U35) M35-49 W35-49 M50+ W50+ Age City / Town

Pippa Dold 164 4:25:26 115 28 10 23 Dunedin

Karl Cloves 51 4:25:55 116 88 16 56 Auckland

Dana Young 198 4:26:24 117 29 15 37 Cromwell

Mohan Bettadpura 188 4:27:33 118 89 50 25 Dunedin

Hitaua Arahanga-Doyle 213 4:27:42 119 90 51 30 Dunedin

Clayton Anderson 186 4:28:08 120 91 24 46 Dunedin

Lenka Blass 81 4:30:04 121 30 16 39 Dunedin

Jen Flament 154 4:31:16 122 31 17 41 Seattle

Paul Regan 175 4:31:27 123 92 25 46 Christchurch

Lucy Abrahams 95 4:31:37 124 32 18 38 Wellington

Andrea Dale 84 4:34:14 125 33 11 19 Dunedin

Max Edwards 192 4:35:46 126 93 52 23 Dunedin

Josue Munro 210 4:35:46 127 94 53 23 Dunedin

Sarah Dempster 150 4:37:07 128 34 19 40 Waikouaiti

Loki Fleck 208 4:38:04 129 95 54 21 Dunedin

Ron McLay-Barnes 122 4:40:16 130 96 17 59 Dunedin

Simon Isaacs 184 4:40:17 131 97 26 40 Dunedin

Hamish Tyson 181 4:40:17 132 98 27 35 Dunedin

Sandra Smith 180 4:41:50 133 35 5 58 Dunedin

Kieran Ford 18 4:42:11 134 99 55 31 Dunedin

Jess Davidson 4 4:42:12 135 36 12 24 Dunedin

Peter Johnston 21 4:42:46 136 100 18 67 Auckland

Michael Jenkinson 29 4:43:47 137 101 19 55 Auckland

Sam Landers 202 4:44:03 138 102 56 20 Dunedin

Callum Robertson-Barnes 124 4:48:29 139 103 57 25 Dunedin

Estrella Supas-Milne 206 4:48:54 140 37 20 46 Dunedin

Allayne Guest 157 4:49:42 141 104 28 48 Dunedin

Samuel Bugden 163 4:53:37 142 105 58 18 Dunedin

Marcus Cole 108 4:55:36 143 106 29 48 Dunedin

Ronan Scott 91 4:55:53 144 107 59 24 Dunedin

Eric Woudberg 38 4:56:23 145 108 20 62 Tauranga

Connor Putnam 50 4:58:37 146 109 60 21 Dunedin

Jerold Agno 109 5:04:17 147 110 30 43 Dunedin

Josh Alexander 16 5:06:09 148 111 61 21 Dunedin

Christopher Holmes 135 3:56:32 149 112 31 47 Dunedin

Adriane Bancroft 43 5:20:16 150 38 21 43 Lower Hutt

Leah Woudberg 37 5:20:16 151 39 13 32 Dunedin

Paul Knight 145 5:29:02 152 113 21 63 Blenheim
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon

Sunday 11 September 2022

First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Men Women

Senior 
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(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35) M35-49 W35-49 M50+ W50+ Age City / Town

Ben Seaton 97 5:31:51 153 114 62 27 Dunedin

Lindsay Oakley 105 5:32:42 154 115 22 59 Oamaru

Simon Woudberg 36 5:35:42 155 116 63 34 Dunedin

Celine Barnes 72 5:37:30 156 40 14 19 Dunedin

Kavindu Abeysiri Wanigarathna 73 5:37:31 157 117 64 19 Dunedin

Jonathan Simpson 137 5:44:36 158 118 23 56 Auckland

Isabel Bugden 61 5:51:02 159 41 15 20 Dunedin

Tessa Brownlie 182 6:04:36 160 42 16 20 Dunedin

Anthony Keenan 64 6:07:59 161 119 65 34 Dunedin

Wade Alexander 161 6:09:24 162 120 24 65 Auckland

Glenn Sutton 218 6:12:37 163 121 32 48 Dunedin

Bruce Adams 219 6:12:38 164 122 25 53 Dunedin

Peter Wong 30 6:17:38 165 123 66 23 Dunedin
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon - Age groups men

Sunday 11 September 2022

First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35) M35-39 M40-44 M45-49 M50-54 M55-59 M60-64 M65-69 Age City / Town

Jonah Smith 211 2:42:01 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 1 1 1 27 Henley

Tom Galloway 6 2:42:56 New Brighton Olympic 2 2 2 29 Christchurch

Matthew Moloney 75 2:47:26 Athletics Nelson 3 3 3 26 Nelson

Alistair Richardson 131 2:53:41 Wellington Scottish Athletics Club 4 4 4 29 Wellington

Nic Bathgate 204 2:53:51 5 5 1 36 Dunedin

Haoting Ma 200 2:54:10 Takapuna Athletics and Harrier Club 6 6 5 23 Auckland

James McDonald 196 2:55:58 7 7 6 28 Wanaka

Nathan Shanks 165 2:56:01 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 8 8 7 33 Dunedin

James Faulkner 156 2:56:15 10 9 8 26 Twizel

Jonathan Ryan 49 2:58:19 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 11 10 1 43 Dunedin

Lars Winther 112 3:00:01 12 11 9 32 Dunedin

Daniel Bruce 56 3:00:25 13 12 10 33 Dunedin

Hayden Warren 168 3:03:44 14 13 11 25 Queenstown

Matthew Cosgrove 59 3:04:30 15 14 1 49 Dunedin

Samuel Baker 34 3:08:40 17 15 2 41 Dunedin

Reuben Jones 179 3:08:44 18 16 12 21 Ashburton

Matthew McNeill 194 3:08:47 19 17 2 37 Clyde

Ryutaro Matsuyama 199 3:11:19 21 18 13 22 Yokohama

Jack Tisch 197 3:13:47 22 19 14 27 Dunedin

Geoff Gilfedder 33 3:14:35 23 20 1 51 Selwyn

Tom McFetridge 39 3:16:06 24 21 15 18 Dunedin

Geoff Ferry 1 3:16:23 Wellington Scottish Athletics Club 25 22 3 39 Korokoro

Phil Petersen 195 3:16:48 26 23 3 41 Dunedin

lee Cartmell 212 3:17:22 27 24 2 45 Dunedin

Mark Schomaker 102 3:18:10 28 25 16 33 Wellington

Gallien Chanalet-Quercy 201 3:22:03 30 26 4 43 Pukekohe

Jamie Gardner 121 3:22:25 32 27 17 29

Oli Fahey 55 3:25:41 33 28 18 22 Dunedin

Marc Bishara 80 3:27:43 37 29 2 52 Dunedin

Craig Lay 193 3:27:51 38 30 5 41 Dunedin

Liam Perry 113 3:28:07 39 31 19 30 Christchurch

Matt Jackson 142 3:29:02 40 32 6 43 Twizel

Aengus Griffin 45 3:33:34 42 33 20 24 Dunedin

Richard Gray 173 3:33:38 43 34 4 38 Dunedin

Thomas Usher 44 3:34:39 45 35 21 29 Auckland

Daniel McClymont 78 3:35:20 46 36 22 22 Dunedin

Hugh Blake-Manson 93 3:37:48 47 37 3 51 Christchurch

sam Lee 185 3:37:48 48 38 23 34 Gore

Ryan Dippie 27 3:39:03 50 39 24 29 Palmerston

Timothy Graham 178 3:39:24 51 40 25 28 Auckland
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon - Age groups men

Sunday 11 September 2022

First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35) M35-39 M40-44 M45-49 M50-54 M55-59 M60-64 M65-69 Age City / Town

Jack Kininmonth 129 3:40:08 53 41 26 19 Dunedin

Jamie Whitburn 65 3:40:50 54 42 7 40 Waikouaiti

Michael Moncur 48 3:41:11 55 43 27 22 Queenstown

Tony Fallon 128 3:42:52 56 44 28 34 Rolleston

Andy Leonard 32 3:42:55 57 45 4 54 Nelson

Brent Fletcher 130 3:43:34 60 46 8 41 Dunedin

Sean Crawford 7 3:43:35 61 47 1 56 Christchurch

Isaac Graham 101 3:44:11 62 48 29 26 Dunedin

Alex Levens 159 3:46:17 63 49 30 25 Dunedin

Toby Coupar 139 3:46:21 64 50 31 21 Queenstown

Nick Wooliscroft 17 3:46:37 65 51 5 52 Dunedin

Tom Fraser 15 3:46:56 67 52 32 21 dunedin

George Parker 23 3:47:28 68 53 33 22 Dunedin

Paul Maxwell 116 3:48:51 69 54 5 37 Dunedin

Narayan Shastri 189 3:48:59 70 55 34 19 Dunedin

Roald Badenhorst 77 3:50:38 71 56 35 31 Auckland

Ben Smythe 172 3:52:27 75 57 36 20 Dunedin

Grant Dick 35 3:53:00 76 58 9 43 Dunedin

Scott McRodden 106 3:54:11 79 59 10 41 Dunedin

Tim Goettler 171 3:54:49 80 60 37 32 Wellington

Zeke Smith 132 3:56:08 81 61 38 21 Dunedin

Dave McLean 134 5:14:24 82 62 1 68 Dunedin

Pete Robinson 205 3:56:40 83 63 6 53 Dunedin

Jason Botting 76 3:57:08 84 64 3 47 Christchurch

Brendon Scott 11 3:58:33 86 65 11 40 Dunedin

Robert Morgan 162 3:59:08 88 66 39 19 Dunedin

Duncan Campbell 9 3:59:14 89 67 40 22 Dunedin

Craig Dickinson 46 3:59:47 90 68 7 50 Rangiora

Jordan Sheed 190 3:59:54 91 69 6 39 Dunedin

Sebastian Potgieter 215 4:02:35 92 70 41 30 Dunedin

Abishek Muralidhar 79 4:02:35 93 71 7 35 Dunedin

Jamie Joblin 114 4:05:30 95 72 42 18 Dunedin

Connor Dann 52 4:07:00 96 73 43 21 Dunedin

Ratahi Topia 207 4:07:16 97 74 44 30 Mosgiel

Andy Todd 3 4:08:55 99 75 8 52 Timaru

Tim Caldwell 160 4:09:31 100 76 45 21 Dunedin

Grant Edmondson 216 4:12:57 RUN Timaru 102 77 9 50 Fairlie

Vaughan Swale 26 4:13:52 103 78 1 64 Hamilton

Anthony Eyles 126 4:13:59 104 79 12 41 Invercargill

Nicholas Johnson 22 4:14:01 105 80 10 54 Rolleston
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon - Age groups men

Sunday 11 September 2022

First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35) M35-39 M40-44 M45-49 M50-54 M55-59 M60-64 M65-69 Age City / Town

Andrew Thomas-Dick 12 4:14:54 106 81 11 53 Auckland

Liam Taylor 174 4:16:52 108 82 46 27 Christchurch

Wiremu Bretton 217 4:17:49 109 83 4 45 Dunedin

Brayden Foote 104 4:18:44 110 84 47 18 Dunedin

Sam Lynskey 82 4:18:47 111 85 48 20 Dunedin

Darren Douglass 111 4:19:24 113 86 12 54 Wellington

Joshua Leigh 183 4:20:01 114 87 49 31 Dunedin

Karl Cloves 51 4:25:55 116 88 2 56 Auckland

Mohan Bettadpura 188 4:27:33 118 89 50 25 Dunedin

Hitaua Arahanga-Doyle 213 4:27:42 119 90 51 30 Dunedin

Clayton Anderson 186 4:28:08 120 91 5 46 Dunedin

Paul Regan 175 4:31:27 123 92 6 46 Christchurch

Max Edwards 192 4:35:46 126 93 52 23 Dunedin

Josue Munro 210 4:35:46 127 94 53 23 Dunedin

Loki Fleck 208 4:38:04 129 95 54 21 Dunedin

Ron McLay-Barnes 122 4:40:16 130 96 3 59 Dunedin

Simon Isaacs 184 4:40:17 131 97 13 40 Dunedin

Hamish Tyson 181 4:40:17 132 98 8 35 Dunedin

Kieran Ford 18 4:42:11 134 99 55 31 Dunedin

Peter Johnston 21 4:42:46 136 100 2 67 Auckland

Michael Jenkinson 29 4:43:47 137 101 4 55 Auckland

Sam Landers 202 4:44:03 138 102 56 20 Dunedin

Callum Robertson-Barnes 124 4:48:29 139 103 57 25 Dunedin

Allayne Guest 157 4:49:42 141 104 7 48 Dunedin

Samuel Bugden 163 4:53:37 142 105 58 18 Dunedin

Marcus Cole 108 4:55:36 143 106 8 48 Dunedin

Ronan Scott 91 4:55:53 144 107 59 24 Dunedin

Eric Woudberg 38 4:56:23 145 108 2 62 Tauranga

Connor Putnam 50 4:58:37 146 109 60 21 Dunedin

Jerold Agno 109 5:04:17 147 110 14 43 Dunedin

Josh Alexander 16 5:06:09 148 111 61 21 Dunedin

Christopher Holmes 135 3:56:32 149 112 9 47 Dunedin

Paul Knight 145 5:29:02 152 113 3 63 Blenheim

Ben Seaton 97 5:31:51 153 114 62 27 Dunedin

Lindsay Oakley 105 5:32:42 154 115 5 59 Oamaru

Simon Woudberg 36 5:35:42 155 116 63 34 Dunedin

Kavindu Abeysiri Wanigarathna 73 5:37:31 157 117 64 19 Dunedin

Jonathan Simpson 137 5:44:36 158 118 6 56 Auckland

Anthony Keenan 64 6:07:59 161 119 65 34 Dunedin

Wade Alexander 161 6:09:24 162 120 3 65 Auckland
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon - Age groups men

Sunday 11 September 2022

First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35) M35-39 M40-44 M45-49 M50-54 M55-59 M60-64 M65-69 Age City / Town

Glenn Sutton 218 6:12:37 163 121 10 48 Dunedin

Bruce Adams 219 6:12:38 164 122 13 53 Dunedin

Peter Wong 30 6:17:38 165 123 66 23 Dunedin
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon - Age groups women

Sunday 11 September 2022

First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35) W35-39 W40-44 W45-49 W50-54 W55-59 W60-64 W65-69 Age City / Town

Margie Campbell 120 2:56:08 Hill City-University Athletic Club 9 1 1 37 Dunedin

Lisa Brignull 187 3:07:47 Don Greig Racing Stables 16 2 1 48 Christchurch

Kristy Eyles 115 3:10:50 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 20 3 2 39 Dunedin

Catherine Calverley 70 3:20:52 29 4 3 36 Christchurch

Amanda Bethell 152 3:22:21 31 5 2 48 Auckland

Agnetha Korevaar 209 3:26:06 34 6 1 34 Mosgiel

Lydia Pattillo 123 3:27:26 Leith Harrier and Athletic Club 35 7 2 34 Dunedin

Kate Thomas 155 3:27:37 36 8 4 37 Dunedin

Lucia Vincent 66 3:30:17 Caversham Harrier & Athletic Club 41 9 5 39 Dunedin

Keeleigh Jones 14 3:34:23 44 10 3 21 Dunedin

Ella Ritchie 74 3:38:48 49 11 6 36 Dunedin

Ketina Chivasa 40 3:39:37 52 12 1 40 Auckland

Charlotte Porter 20 3:43:07 58 13 1 51 Rotorua

Kate Downie-Melrose 54 3:43:09 59 14 4 29 dunedin

Mel Warhurst 141 3:46:42 66 15 5 27 Dunedin

Suzanne Mackie 133 3:50:43 DGRS 72 16 1 57 Christchurch

Ina Chalmers 47 3:51:54 73 17 2 40 Queenstown

Sarina Anderson 92 3:52:18 74 18 7 35 Dunedin

Annabel Jones 68 3:53:39 77 19 6 21 Christchurch

Kim Turrell 19 3:53:51 78 20 7 30 Wellington

Sophia Reid 53 3:57:19 85 21 8 23 Dunedin

Kerry Rowley 58 3:59:02 87 22 3 46 Dunedin

Antonia Wood 71 4:05:16 94 23 4 49 Dunedin

Tina Gill 5 4:07:24 98 24 3 43 Methven

Valerie Muskett 87 4:12:28 101 25 1 68 Hampden

Becks Thomas 8 4:14:54 107 26 2 52 Auckland

Kate Johnston 85 4:19:23 112 27 9 22 Dunedin

Pippa Dold 164 4:25:26 115 28 10 23 Dunedin

Dana Young 198 4:26:24 117 29 8 37 Cromwell

Lenka Blass 81 4:30:04 121 30 9 39 Dunedin

Jen Flament 154 4:31:16 122 31 4 41 Seattle

Lucy Abrahams 95 4:31:37 124 32 10 38 Wellington

Andrea Dale 84 4:34:14 125 33 11 19 Dunedin

Sarah Dempster 150 4:37:07 128 34 5 40 Waikouaiti

Sandra Smith 180 4:41:50 133 35 2 58 Dunedin

Jess Davidson 4 4:42:12 135 36 12 24 Dunedin

Estrella Supas-Milne 206 4:48:54 140 37 5 46 Dunedin

Adriane Bancroft 43 5:20:16 150 38 6 43 Lower Hutt
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42nd Dunedin Marathon  2022 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
Full Marathon - Age groups women

Sunday 11 September 2022

First Name Last Name Number Time Club

Overall 

position Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35) W35-39 W40-44 W45-49 W50-54 W55-59 W60-64 W65-69 Age City / Town

Leah Woudberg 37 5:20:16 151 39 13 32 Dunedin

Celine Barnes 72 5:37:30 156 40 14 19 Dunedin

Isabel Bugden 61 5:51:02 159 41 15 20 Dunedin

Tessa Brownlie 182 6:04:36 160 42 16 20 Dunedin
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